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Valid until 31 OCTOBER 2019 

ITINERARY: 

DAY 1 

Phuket airport- check in hotel(-) 

Meet & greeting by our tour guide; pick you up from Phuket airport transfer to check in at hotel 

of your choice. 

DAY 2 
Phuket (B) 

Breakfast at the hotel & Free time at leisure. 

DAY 3 
Phuket – Depart (B) 

Check out from hotel. Depart. 

<<< The sequence of the tour program may be re-arranged by the local tour operators 

as deemed necessary> 

Package Price: *subject to change & availability. Price based on Malaysian Ringgit 

(MYR) 

 

HOTEL 

 

3 Days 2 Nights Free N Easy 

Per Person 

Extension Night with BF 

Per Person 

 

Twin / Triple 

 

Single 

 

Twin/ Triple 

 

Single 

88  Hotel   3* 

01-03-19  to  30-04-19 

City view Standard 

City view Superior 

 

 

228 

248 

 

 

298 

328 

 

 

 

58 

68 

 

 

 

118 

138 

 

01-05-19  to  31-10-19 

City view Standard 

City view Superior 

 

198 

208 

 

228 

248 

 

48 

48 

 

88 

98 

 

Hotel  with swimming pool  + 4 mins walk to Juncelong Shopping Mall & Bangla walking street 

 

THAILAND 
3D2N PHUKET 
 

MIN 2 

PAX 

TO GO 

 

from RM 

 

/person (Adult) 

 FREE & EASY 

3D2N FREE & EASY AT PHUKET THAILAND 
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Include: Exclude: 

 Accomodation at hotel of choice (twin/triple 

sharing) 

 Daily Breakfast 

 Return Airport transfer 

 

 SURCHARGE FOR LONG HOLIDAYS SUCH AS (Hari 

Raya, Christmas, NewYear, etc.) 

 Return Air Ticket 

 Return Luggage 

 Return Airport Tax 

 Meals on board 

 Seat Selection (auto arrangement) 

 Excess Baggage  

 Admission of fee not specified in the itinerary. 

 Meals not specified in the itinerary. 

 Optional tour  

 Travel Insurance 

 Tipping (Tips in average of RM 10/Pax/Day) 

 Visa 

 Personal consumption; Expenditure of a personal 

nature, such drinks, souvenirs, telephone calls, 

laundry, etc 

 Tour Leader from Zamar Travel & Tours Sdn Bhd 

 Compulsory Gala dinner & Room charge on 

Peak season, New Year Eve, Chinese New Year 

 Early check in & late check out 

Child Rate: 

 Child age is below 12 years old,  

 Infant2 years old / 23 months is FOC 

 Child rate is valid if sharing with at least 02 adult 

in 01 room 

 Child who share with 01 adult in01 room 

consider as Adult. 

 

Note: 

 Package price is per person min 2 adult/person/group. 

 Package price and itinerary subject to change without prior notice.  

 Package price is subjected to additional SST tax of 6%  

 We are not responsible for any cancellation of traffic congestion, flight delay, due to weather factor and will 

not compensate anything due to weather factor. 

 Please note that Hotels, room types or the final price may change when it comes to booking. 

 The above itinerary is used as reference. We reserve the right to adjust the itinerary due to any 

uncontrollable circumstances. 

 Please take note air ticket price for group fare and online booking is different. Online booking only can book 

nine (9) people, for next booking the price is subject to change. 

 Price is subject to currency fluctuations of the time of payment. 

 Any charges due to high season surcharge. 

 Any changes on itinerary it will be additional charges and subject availability.  

 International passport should be valid for at least 6 months from the date up to Malaysia. 

 

 

 
*No Hidden Charge  *Muslim tour / Halal Meals  *Private Tour   *Cheapest price market 

 

SEE 


