

## **3D2N FREE & EASY AT PHUKET THAILAND**

## Valid until 31 OCTOBER 2019

## **ITINERARY:**

	Phuket airport- check in hotel(-)			
DAY 1	Meet & greeting by our tour guide; pick you up from Phuket airport transfer to check in at hotel of your choice.			
DAY 2	Phuket (B)			
	Breakfast at the hotel & Free time at leisure.			
DAY 3	Phuket - Depart (B)			
	Check out from hotel. Depart.			

<<< The sequence of the tour program may be re-arranged by the local tour operators as deemed necessary>

Package Price: \*subject to change & availability. Price based on Malaysian Ringgit (MYR)

HOTEL	3 Days 2 Nights Free N Easy Per Person		Extension Night with BF Per Person		
	Twin / Triple	Single	Twin/ Triple	Single	
88 Hotel 3* 01-03-19 to 30-04-19 City view Standard City view Superior	228 248	298 328	58 68	118 138	
01-05-19 to 31-10-19 City view Standard City view Superior	<b>198</b> 208	228 248	48 48	88 98	
Hotel with swimming pool + 4 mins walk to Juncelong Shopping Mall & Bangla walking street					



Include:	Exclude:		
<ul> <li>✓ Accomodation at hotel of choice (twin/triple sharing)</li> <li>✓ Daily Breakfast</li> <li>✓ Return Airport transfer</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>✓ SURCHARGE FOR LONG HOLIDAYS SUCH AS (Hari Raya, Christmas, NewYear, etc.)</li> <li>✓ Return Air Ticket</li> <li>✓ Return Luggage</li> <li>✓ Return Airport Tax</li> <li>✓ Meals on board</li> <li>✓ Seat Selection (auto arrangement)</li> </ul>		
Child Rate:	✓ Excess Baggage		
<ul> <li>✓ Child age is below 12 years old,</li> <li>✓ Infant2 years old / 23 months is FOC</li> <li>✓ Child rate is valid if sharing with at least 02 adult in 01 room</li> <li>✓ Child who share with 01 adult in01 room consider as Adult.</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Admission of fee not specified in the itinerary.</li> <li>Meals not specified in the itinerary.</li> <li>Optional tour</li> <li>Travel Insurance</li> <li>Tipping (Tips in average of RM 10/Pax/Day)</li> <li>Visa</li> <li>Personal consumption; Expenditure of a personal nature, such drinks, souvenirs, telephone calls, laundry, etc</li> <li>Tour Leader from Zamar Travel &amp; Tours Sdn Bhd</li> <li>Compulsory Gala dinner &amp; Room charge on Peak season, New Year Eve, Chinese New Year Early check in &amp; late check out</li> </ul>		

## Note:

- Package price is per person min 2 adult/person/group.
- Package price and itinerary subject to change without prior notice.
- Package price is subjected to additional SST tax of 6%
- We are not responsible for any cancellation of traffic congestion, flight delay, due to weather factor and will not compensate anything due to weather factor.
- Please note that Hotels, room types or the final price may change when it comes to booking.
- ♣ The above itinerary is used as reference. We reserve the right to adjust the itinerary due to any uncontrollable circumstances.
- Please take note air ticket price for group fare and online booking is different. Online booking only can book nine (9) people, for next booking the price is subject to change.
- Price is subject to currency fluctuations of the time of payment.
- 4 Any charges due to high season surcharge.
- ♣ Any changes on itinerary it will be additional charges and subject availability.
- ♣ International passport should be valid for at least 6 months from the date up to Malaysia.

\*No Hidden Charge \*Muslim tour / Halal Meals \*Private Tour \*Cheapest price market

SEE



Email: info@zamartravel.com.my| Website: www.zamartravel.com.my